CHIEF®
PROJECTOR MOUNT SOLUTIONS
YOU ASKED, WE DELIVERED
CHIEF ENHANCES PROJECTOR MOUNT SOLUTIONS
With the help of your feedback, Chief has refreshed our line of projector mounts and accessories.
Expect the same great installer-friendly features and pin-connection column system, along with
improvements to stability, design aesthetics and cable management. It’s the mount you asked for.
BUNDLED RSMEU SOLUTION

• Color: Black
• Weight Capacity: 227 kg
CPA395
Angled Ceiling Plate
• Color: Black
• Weight Capacity: 227 kg
CMA274
Large Snap-on Cable Cover
• Color: Black, White
• Length: 122 cm or 1220 mm
CPAEXXXX
Pin Connection Columns
• Color: Black, White
• Weight Capacity: 227 kg
Model Length
CPAE030 30 cm
CPAE080 80 cm
CPAE100 100 cm
CPAE150 150 cm
CPAE300 300 cm
A BRAND OF MILESTONE AV TECHNOLOGIES  ■  chiefmfg.com
USA P 800.582.6480 / +1.952.225.6000  ■  F 877.894.6918 / +1.952.894.6918  ■  chief@chiefmfg.com
Canada P 877.345.4329  ■  F 888.377.5314  ■  canadainfo@milestone.com
EMEA P +31 495 580 840  ■  F +31 495 580 845  ■  emea.sales@milestone.com